
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

153 

183 

154 

34 

161 

151 

131 

120 

152 

177 

119 

178 

167 

173 

123 

179 

162 

130 

160 

Name 

MARGUS LILL / ILLIMAR KÕLAMETS 
REIGO LIUKKENEN / MARTIN RAUD 
JAANUS KABIN / RIVO SILD 
VAIRIS ZARINŠ / EDGARS MIKELSONS 
RISTO SULTS/ RAIGO SULTS 
ÜLLAR AHI / INDREK PALUTEDER 
KRIS MÄNNAMA/ URVO MÄNNAMA 
TÕNIS TATAR / KAUR KURVITS 
AHTOS SINKEVICIUS / TARMO RIIBAK 
ÜLLAR PAAS / VILJAR PAAS 
VITALI VOZNJUK / MERLI HEINASTE 
RAIMO ZIRK / VEIKO VEIMAN VEIKO VEIMAN 
JANNO KABIN / MAREK KÖIDAM 
RAIT ROOST / VALDUR VARIK 
TEET TÄHEPÕLD / KRISTER PEETMAA 
TOOMAS HAUSENBERG / TAUNO HAUSENBERG 
SILVAR KÜBARD / SIIM KÜBARD 
RANEK SEPP / ALVAR PIHL 
ENAR VILJAMAA / JANEC VAASA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

TR-1 

Make 

MITSHUBISHI PAJERO 

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 

MITSUBISHI PAJERO 

LADA NIVA 

MITSUBISHI PAJERO 

TOYOTA LJ70 

SUZUKI JIMNY 

GAZ 69 

SUZUKI JIMNY 

SUZUKI VITARA 

SUZUKI SAMURAI 

SUZUKI JIMNY 

MITSUBISHI PAJERO 

MITSUBISHI PAJERO 

SUZUKI VITARA 

SUZUKI SAMURAI 

SUZUKI JIMNY 

SUZUKI JIMNY 

TOYOTA LC 90 

Entrant 

PUHAS JÕUD 

1HOBUJÕUD 

MUDAPUUR 

APE TEAM 

SAVISEGAJAD 

MUDAKOLL 

KONNAPOEG 

VABATAHTLIKUD 

FIRMAOMANIKUD 

LEHETÄI 

RISTI OFFROAD TIIM 

VALGEKIHV 

PUNANE KONN 

TIMMU 

SÄRTSU SUUZI 

VANA TOOMAS 

SUUR&VÄIKE 

ROHEKONN 

HULLUS 

Laps 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3:55.481 

6.906 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10:52.956 

1 Lap 

4:27.969 

1:24.369 

3:30.290 

2:07.152 

1 Lap 

16:14.663 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

38:14.592 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

9:17.272 
10:14.570 
10:36.591 
9:19.321 

12:06.281 
10:36.566 
8:40.381 

12:54.430 
11:58.919 
14:04.394 
14:10.844 
16:42.610 
11:11.467 
16:11.544 
11:24.805 
23:50.909 
10:51.240 
27:21.501 

In Lap 

10 

6 

2 

6 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

2 

6 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Klaperjaht 2019 
TR-1 

Võistlussõit - 2 tundi 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 8:31:24 

Laguja küla,Nõo vald,Tartumaa 4,000 km 

10.08.2019 08:30 



Lap 

9 

(161) RISTO SULTS/ RAIGO SULTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(151) ÜLLAR AHI / INDREK PALUTEDER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(131) KRIS MÄNNAMA/ URVO MÄNNAMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(120) TÕNIS TATAR / KAUR KURVITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(152) AHTOS SINKEVICIUS / TARMO RIIBAK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

12:36.363 

16:34.512 

13:59.602 

13:11.276 

12:06.281 

14:53.498 

17:08.104 

21:29.758 

12:42.447 

19:23.620 

10:36.566 

18:49.305 

13:33.387 

10:43.681 

10:28.068 

12:55.858 

15:25.264 

8:40.381 

10:57.491 

53:01.499 

20:29.180 

21:09.815 

14:14.748 

20:39.079 

12:54.430 

12:03.550 

14:45.529 

21:05.581 

11:58.919 

Diff 

+3:17.042 

+4:28.231 

+1:53.321 

+1:04.995 

+2:47.217 

+5:01.823 

+9:23.477 

+2:05.881 

+8:47.054 

+8:12.739 

+2:56.821 

+7.115 

+1:47.687 

+4:15.477 

+6:44.883 

+2:17.110 

+44:21.118 

+7:34.750 

+8:15.385 

+1:20.318 

+7:44.649 

+4.631 

+2:46.610 

+9:06.662 

Time of Day 

10:29:45.694 

8:50:19.873 

9:06:54.385 

9:20:53.987 

9:34:05.263 

9:46:11.544 

10:01:05.042 

10:18:13.146 

10:39:42.904 

8:59:49.781 

9:12:32.228 

9:31:55.848 

9:42:32.414 

10:01:21.719 

10:14:55.106 

10:25:38.787 

8:45:03.182 

8:55:31.250 

9:08:27.108 

9:23:52.372 

9:32:32.753 

9:43:30.244 

10:36:31.743 

8:50:35.891 

9:11:05.071 

9:32:14.886 

9:46:29.634 

10:07:08.713 

10:20:03.143 

8:46:22.575 

8:58:26.125 

9:13:11.654 

9:34:17.235 

9:46:16.154 

Lap 

6 

(177) ÜLLAR PAAS / VILJAR PAAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(119) VITALI VOZNJUK / MERLI HEINASTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(178) RAIMO ZIRK / VEIKO VEIMAN VEIKO VEIMAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(167) JANNO KABIN / MAREK KÖIDAM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(173) RAIT ROOST / VALDUR VARIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(123) TEET TÄHEPÕLD / KRISTER PEETMAA 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

38:14.958 

17:06.922 

18:30.299 

14:43.137 

26:56.118 

14:04.394 

14:10.844 

18:09.739 

30:25.853 

18:57.999 

14:25.091 

19:09.270 

18:15.607 

17:09.905 

25:22.286 

16:42.610 

14:53.071 

19:09.468 

11:11.467 

24:29.454 

22:45.319 

16:11.544 

19:40.636 

22:35.340 

35:13.807 

11:24.805 

Diff 

+26:16.039 

+3:02.528 

+4:25.905 

+38.743 

+12:51.724 

+3:58.895 

+16:15.009 

+4:47.155 

+14.247 

+2:26.660 

+1:32.997 

+27.295 

+8:39.676 

+3:41.604 

+7:58.001 

+13:17.987 

+6:33.775 

+3:29.092 

+6:23.796 

+23:49.002 

Time of Day 

10:24:31.112 

8:54:34.611 

9:11:41.533 

9:30:11.832 

9:44:54.969 

10:11:51.087 

10:25:55.481 

8:53:16.245 

9:07:27.089 

9:25:36.828 

9:56:02.681 

10:15:00.680 

10:29:25.771 

8:54:53.245 

9:14:02.515 

9:32:18.122 

9:49:28.027 

10:14:50.313 

10:31:32.923 

8:53:06.809 

9:07:59.880 

9:27:09.348 

9:38:20.815 

10:02:50.269 

8:57:52.093 

9:20:37.412 

9:36:48.956 

9:56:29.592 

10:19:04.932 

8:43:05.289 

9:18:19.096 

9:29:43.901 

Lap 

(153) MARGUS LILL / ILLIMAR KÕLAMETS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

(183) REIGO LIUKKENEN / MARTIN RAUD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(154) JAANUS KABIN / RIVO SILD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(34) VAIRIS ZARINŠ / EDGARS MIKELSONS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

10:12.789 

10:25.165 

13:39.974 

12:16.019 

12:35.183 

9:35.247 

12:39.974 

13:55.403 

9:17.272 

12:13.704 

12:07.241 

19:23.328 

11:22.855 

10:14.570 

14:33.023 

13:12.036 

11:12.591 

10:36.591 

17:10.142 

13:02.569 

12:29.680 

11:03.009 

16:06.893 

13:14.217 

12:35.302 

11:50.986 

19:20.393 

10:07.726 

12:11.124 

9:19.321 

11:42.348 

9:35.325 

Diff 

+55.517 

+1:07.893 

+4:22.702 

+2:58.747 

+3:17.911 

+17.975 

+3:22.702 

+4:38.131 

+1:59.134 

+1:52.671 

+9:08.758 

+1:08.285 

+4:18.453 

+2:57.466 

+58.021 

+6:33.551 

+2:25.978 

+1:53.089 

+26.418 

+5:30.302 

+2:37.626 

+1:58.711 

+2:31.665 

+10:01.072 

+48.405 

+2:51.803 

+2:23.027 

+16.004 

Time of Day 

8:39:06.704 

8:49:19.493 

8:59:44.658 

9:13:24.632 

9:25:40.651 

9:38:15.834 

9:47:51.081 

10:00:31.055 

10:14:26.458 

10:23:43.730 

8:41:23.959 

8:53:37.663 

9:05:44.904 

9:25:08.232 

9:36:31.087 

9:46:45.657 

10:01:18.680 

10:14:30.716 

10:25:43.307 

8:43:20.385 

8:53:56.976 

9:11:07.118 

9:24:09.687 

9:36:39.367 

9:47:42.376 

10:03:49.269 

10:17:03.486 

10:29:38.788 

8:53:02.108 

9:04:53.094 

9:24:13.487 

9:34:21.213 

9:46:32.337 

9:55:51.658 

10:07:34.006 

10:17:09.331 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

4 

(179) TOOMAS HAUSENBERG / TAUNO HAUSENBERG 
1 
2 
3 

(162) SILVAR KÜBARD / SIIM KÜBARD 
1 
2 

(130) RANEK SEPP / ALVAR PIHL 
1 
2 

(160) ENAR VILJAMAA / JANEC VAASA 
1 

Lap Tm 

21:37.303 

23:50.909 

24:36.965 

10:51.240 

27:21.501 

Diff 

+10:12.498 

+46.056 

Time of Day 

9:51:21.204 

8:54:56.663 

9:18:47.572 

9:43:24.537 

8:43:15.282 

8:54:06.522 

9:04:59.613 

9:32:21.114 

8:46:32.869 
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